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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

ALI RAZA 

AHMAD AYUB 

ASAD IMTIAZ CHOHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAMAL

MUHAMMAD AYUB SABIR

IMTIAZ RASOOL CHOHAN

1

2

3

63800037

63800005

63800079

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TECH / TOWN PLANNING    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

3 Case #  9E2021

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ANAM GHAFOOR 

RIMSHA SIDDIQA 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA RAZZAQ 

ABEEHA NADEEM 

SAQIB RAZA 

BUSHRA ZAHIR 

FIAZ FAROOQ 

HAMZA SALEEM 

REHAN ATTIQ NAWAZ 

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ASHFAQ AHMED

ALI MUHAMMAD

NADEEM AHMAD

ASIF RAZA

KHAN ZAHIR AHMAD KHAN

UMER FAROOQ

SALEEM ULLAH

MALIK ATTIQ NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

63800041

63800046

63800094

63800093

63800013

63800082

63800008

63800053

63800043

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TECH / TOWN PLANNING    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

18

MUHAMMAD SUMAIR 

HASSAN RAZA 

USAMA HASSAN 

LUTAF ULLAH 

HAMZA YASIN 

WAQAR AHMAD JAVED 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD JAVED

10

11

12

13

14

15

63800060

63800102

63800069

63800085

63800061

63800015

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


