# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TECH / TOWN PLANNING</u> - (BS-17)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 9E2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	L Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	63800037	1	ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAMAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	63800005	2	AHMAD AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB SABIR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	63800079	3	ASAD IMTIAZ CHOHAN IMTIAZ RASOOL CHOHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	63800041	4	ANAM GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED			
2	63800046	5	RIMSHA SIDDIQA ASHFAQ AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED			
3	63800094	6	MUHAMMAD HAMZA RAZZAQ ALI MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED			
4	63800093	7	ABEEHA NADEEM NADEEM AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED			
5	63800013	8	SAQIB RAZA ASIF RAZA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED			
6	63800082	9	BUSHRA ZAHIR KHAN ZAHIR AHMAD KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED			
7	63800008	10	FIAZ FAROOQ UMER FAROOQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED			
8	63800053	11	HAMZA SALEEM SALEEM ULLAH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED			
9	63800043	12	REHAN ATTIQ NAWAZ MALIK ATTIQ NAWAZ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED			

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TECH / TOWN PLANNING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 9E2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	63800060	13	MUHAMMAD SUMAIR MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
11	63800102	14	HASSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
12	63800069	15	USAMA HASSAN KHALID MEHMOOD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOM	MENDED
13	63800085	16	LUTAF ULLAH MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOM	MENDED
14	63800061	17	HAMZA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
15	63800015	18	WAQAR AHMAD JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED	KASUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.